
DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP1 BP3 BP1 BP3 BP1 BP3 BP1 BP3 BP1 BP3

9:00-10:00 MBP/94 MBP/76 MBP/149 MBP/132 MBP/47 MBP/99 MBP/29 MBP/82 MBP/36 MBP/125

10:00-11:00 MBP/94 MBP/76 MBP/149 MBP/132 MBP/47 MBP/99 MBP/29 MBP/82 MBP/36 MBP/125

11:00-12:00 MBP/109 MBP/76 MBP/63 MBP/132 MBP/47 MBP/1 MBP/29 MBP/82 MBP/36 MBP/125

12:00-13:00 MBP/109 MBP/157 MBP/63 MBP/124 MBP/95 MBP/1 MBP/68 MBP/15 MBP/131 MBP/96

13:00-14:00 MBP/109 MBP/157 MBP/63 MBP/124 MBP/95 MBP/1 MBP/68 MBP/15 MBP/131 MBP/96

14:00-15:00 MBP/134 MBP/157 MBP/38 MBP/124 MBP/95 MBP/80 MBP/166 MBP/141 MBP/131 MBP/96

15:00-16:00 MBP/134 MBP/60 MBP/38 MBP/17 MBP/6 MBP/80 MBP/166 MBP/141 MBP/42

16:00-17:00 MBP/134 MBP/60 MBP/38 MBP/17 MBP/6 MBP/80 MBP/166 MBP/141 MBP/42

DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA K P K P K K BP3 BP2 BP3

9:00-10:00 MBP/109 MBP/38 MBP/63 MBP/94 MBP/149 MBP/21 MBP/58 MBP/11

10:00-11:00 MBP/109 MBP/63 MBP/38 MBP/94 MBP/149 MBP/21 MBP/58 MBP/11

11:00-12:00 MBP/47 MBP/109 MBP/63 MBP/95 MBP/94 MBP/149 MBP/21 MBP/58 MBP/11

12:00-13:00 MBP/124 MBP/47 MBP/157 MBP/95 MBP/6 MBP/125 MBP/1 MBP/160 MBP/17

13:00-14:00 MBP/124 MBP/6 MBP/29 MBP/157 MBP/6 MBP/125 MBP/1 MBP/160 MBP/17

14:00-15:00 MBP/80 MBP/6 MBP/68 MBP/29 MBP/6 MBP/95 MBP/1 MBP/160 MBP/17

15:00-16:00 MBP/80 MBP/132 MBP/131 MBP/68 MBP/42 MBP/95 MBP/60 MBP/139 MBP/22

16:00-17:00 MBP/132 MBP/80 MBP/166 MBP/131 MBP/42 MBP/141 MBP/60 MBP/139 MBP/22

17:00-18:00 MBP/132 MBP/120 MBP/166 MBP/42 MBP/141 MBP/60 MBP/139 MBP/22

DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP1 BP2 BP1 BP2 BP3 BP2 BP1 BP2 BP1 BP2

9:00-10:00 MBP/47 MBP/72 MBP/54 MBP/9 MBP/21 MBP/4 MBP/63 MBP/120 MBP/36 MBP/67

10:00-11:00 MBP/47 MBP/72 MBP/54 MBP/9 MBP/21 MBP/4 MBP/63 MBP/120 MBP/36 MBP/67

11:00-12:00 MBP/47 MBP/72 MBP/54 MBP/9 MBP/21 MBP/4 MBP/38 MBP/10 MBP/36 MBP/67

12:00-13:00 MBP/131 MBP/138 MBP/118 MBP/112 MBP/15 MBP/25 MBP/38 MBP/10 MBP/40 MBP/13

13:00-14:00 MBP/131 MBP/138 MBP/118 MBP/112 MBP/15 MBP/25 MBP/38 MBP/31 MBP/40 MBP/13

14:00-15:00 MBP/70 MBP/138 MBP/118 MBP/112 MBP/15 MBP/25 MBP/68 MBP/31 MBP/40 MBP/13

15:00-16:00 MBP/70 MBP/41 MBP/97 MBP/25 MBP/101 MBP/8 MBP/68 MBP/128 MBP/29 MBP/155

16:00-17:00 MBP/41 MBP/97 MBP/25 MBP/101 MBP/8 MBP/118 MBP/128 MBP/29 MBP/155

17:00-18:00 MBP/41 MBP/97 MBP/25 MBP/101 MBP/8 MBP/118 MBP/128 MBP/29 MBP/155
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DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP2 K BP3 K BP3 K BP1 BP3 BP1 BP2

9:00-10:00 MBP/115 MBP/40 MBP/80 MBP/134 MBP/76 MBP/58 MBP/63 MBP/101 MBP/30 MBP/93

10:00-11:00 MBP/115 MBP/40 MBP/80 MBP/134 MBP/76 MBP/58 MBP/63 MBP/101 MBP/30 MBP/93

11:00-12:00 MBP/4 MBP/1 MBP/96 MBP/134 MBP/76 MBP/58 MBP/38 MBP/101 MBP/70 MBP/8

12:00-13:00 MBP/4 MBP/1 MBP/96 MBP/76 MBP/2 MBP/141 MBP/38 MBP/11 MBP/70 MBP/8

13:00-14:00 MBP/138 MBP/4 MBP/82 MBP/76 MBP/2 MBP/141 MBP/68 MBP/11 MBP/70 MBP/139

14:00-15:00 MBP/138 MBP/4 MBP/82 MBP/15 MBP/22 MBP/139 MBP/68 MBP/124 MBP/166 MBP/139

15:00-16:00 MBP/120 MBP/138 MBP/157 MBP/15 MBP/22 MBP/139 MBP/97 MBP/124 MBP/166 MBP/72

16:00-17:00 MBP/120 MBP/72 MBP/157 MBP/160 MBP/125 MBP/22 MBP/97 MBP/124 MBP/166 MBP/72

17:00-18:00 MBP/120 MBP/72 MBP/157 MBP/160 MBP/125 MBP/120 MBP/72

DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP2 BP3 BP2 BP3 BP2 BP3 BP2 BP3 BP1

9:00-10:00 MBP/13 MBP/96 MBP/120 MBP/99 MBP/4 MBP/11 MBP/67 MBP/157 MBP/134

10:00-11:00 MBP/13 MBP/96 MBP/120 MBP/99 MBP/4 MBP/11 MBP/67 MBP/157 MBP/134

11:00-12:00 MBP/41 MBP/17 MBP/120 MBP/99 MBP/4 MBP/11 MBP/9 MBP/132 MBP/47

12:00-13:00 MBP/41 MBP/17 MBP/112 MBP/101 MBP/72 MBP/15 MBP/9 MBP/132 MBP/47

13:00-14:00 MBP/41 MBP/17 MBP/112 MBP/101 MBP/72 MBP/15 MBP/9 MBP/21 MBP/36

14:00-15:00 MBP/31 MBP/1 MBP/8 MBP/60 MBP/128 MBP/15 MBP/155 MBP/21 MBP/36

15:00-16:00 MBP/31 MBP/1 MBP/8 MBP/60 MBP/128 MBP/22 MBP/155 MBP/2 MBP/54

16:00-17:00 MBP/31 MBP/8 MBP/60 MBP/128 MBP/22 MBP/155 MBP/2 MBP/54

DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP2 K BP1 K BP1 K P K P K P BP2

9:00-10:00 MBP/58 MBP/109 MBP/29 MBP/67 MBP/95 MBP/99 MBP/134 MBP/132 MBP/94 MBP/101 MBP/149 MBP/58

10:00-11:00 MBP/58 MBP/109 MBP/29 MBP/67 MBP/95 MBP/99 MBP/134 MBP/132 MBP/94 MBP/101 MBP/149 MBP/58

11:00-12:00 MBP/25 MBP/40 MBP/68 MBP/13 MBP/95 MBP/8 MBP/10 MBP/94 MBP/93 MBP/149 MBP/115

12:00-13:00 MBP/25 MBP/40 MBP/68 MBP/13 MBP/6 MBP/8 MBP/10 MBP/138 MBP/93 MBP/40 MBP/115

13:00-14:00 MBP/128 MBP/41 MBP/70 MBP/2 MBP/6 MBP/128 MBP/97 MBP/138 MBP/155 MBP/40 MBP/115

14:00-15:00 MBP/128 MBP/41 MBP/70 MBP/2 MBP/6 MBP/128 MBP/97 MBP/30 MBP/155 MBP/40

15:00-16:00 MBP/93 MBP/96 MBP/70 MBP/2 MBP/30 MBP/36 MBP/30 MBP/160 MBP/118 MBP/31

16:00-17:00 MBP/93 MBP/96 MBP/166 MBP/115 MBP/30 MBP/54 MBP/160 MBP/42 MBP/31 MBP/118

17:00-18:00 MBP/93 MBP/96 MBP/166 MBP/115 MBP/30 MBP/54 MBP/160 MBP/42 MBP/31 MBP/36
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DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP2 BP3 BP2 BP3 BP2 BP3 BP1 BP2 BP1 BP3

9:00-10:00 MBP/10 MBP/76 MBP/31 MBP/124 MBP/13 MBP/11 MBP/94 MBP/160 MBP/149 MBP/82

10:00-11:00 MBP/10 MBP/76 MBP/31 MBP/124 MBP/13 MBP/11 MBP/94 MBP/160 MBP/149 MBP/82

11:00-12:00 MBP/10 MBP/21 MBP/67 MBP/99 MBP/13 MBP/17 MBP/109 MBP/25 MBP/131 MBP/125

12:00-13:00 MBP/93 MBP/21 MBP/67 MBP/99 MBP/112 MBP/17 MBP/109 MBP/25 MBP/131 MBP/125

13:00-14:00 MBP/93 MBP/22 MBP/67 MBP/99 MBP/112 MBP/80 MBP/70 MBP/41 MBP/131 MBP/125

14:00-15:00 MBP/93 MBP/22 MBP/155 MBP/82 MBP/115 MBP/80 MBP/70 MBP/41 MBP/42 MBP/141

15:00-16:00 MBP/112 MBP/2 MBP/155 MBP/82 MBP/115 MBP/60 MBP/118 MBP/138 MBP/42 MBP/141

16:00-17:00 MBP/112 MBP/2 MBP/9 MBP/82 MBP/115 MBP/60 MBP/118 MBP/138 MBP/42 MBP/141

17:00-18:00 MBP/112 MBP/2 MBP/9 MBP/118

DATA/ GODZ.

DORADCA BP1 BP2

9:00-10:00 MBP/30 MBP/9

10:00-11:00 MBP/30 MBP/9

11:00-12:00 MBP/30 MBP/10

12:00-13:00 MBP/97 MBP/10

13:00-14:00 MBP/97 MBP/10

14:00-15:00 MBP/97 MBP/139

15:00-16:00 MBP/54 MBP/139

16:00-17:00 MBP/54 MBP/139

17:00-18:00 MBP/54
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BP P K

MBP/2013/94 10 4 3 3

MBP/2013/109 10 5 1 4

MBP/2013/134 10 5 2 3

MBP/2013/63 10 7 1 2

MBP/2013/38 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/149 10 4 3 3

MBP/2013/47 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/95 10 6 2 2

MBP/2013/6 10 5 2 3

MBP/2013/166 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/40 10 3 3 4

MBP/2013/68 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/131 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/42 10 5 2 3

MBP/2013/76 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/21 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/22 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/11 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/157 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/132 10 5 1 4

MBP/2013/124 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/17 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/1 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/60 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/80 10 7 1 2

MBP/2013/82 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/15 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/4 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/58 10 7 0 3

MBP/2013/125 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/160 10 5 1 4

MBP/2013/141 10 6 0 4



MBP/2013/41 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/9 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/120 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/70 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/30 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/112 10 10 0 0

MBP/2013/8 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/138 10 7 2 1

MBP/2013/72 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/96 10 7 0 3

MBP/2013/155 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/13 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/97 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/139 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/54 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/128 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/93 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/10 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/31 10 7 1 2

MBP/2013/101 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/115 10 8 0 2

MBP/2013/118 10 8 1 1

MBP/2013/2 10 7 0 3
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